Edmund Family ID #3387

optics  worldwide

All Products / Optics / Optical Filters / Bandpass Filters

Infrared (IR) Bandpass Filters

Ideal for Gas Analysis

Center Wavelengths of 2.7-12.4pym

Single Substrate Interference Filter

Due to material supply chain disruptions with germanium,
there may be increased lead times and price changes on our
germanium products. For more information, please contact
our customer service team.

Common Specifications
Physical & Mechanical Properties

Thickness (mm): 1.00 £0.2

Optical Properties

Angle of Incidence (°): 0

Optical Density OD

(Average): 3.0 Coating: Traditional Coated



https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/optics/602/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/optical-filters/610/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/bandpass-filters/617/

Technical Information

Transmission (%)

IR Bandpass Filters
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Products

Dia.
(mm)

CWL
(nm)

FWHM
(nm)

Stock Number

Price

Buy

25.00

2,700.00

110.00

S$$819.00
Volume Pricing

1 In Stock

25.00

2,950.00

110.00

S$$819.00
\olume Pricing

Contact Us

25.00

3,460.00

140.00

S$$819.00
Volume Pricing

1 In Stock

25.00

3,600.00

140.00

S$$819.00
\olume Pricing

2 In Stock

12.50

4,000.00

2,000.00

S5$436.80
Volume Pricing

1 In Stock

25.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

#11-998

S$$819.00
\olume Pricing

5 In Stock

50.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

#26-570

S$1,743.00
Volume Pricing

1 In Stock

25.00

4,260.00

120.00

#84-073

S$$819.00
\olume Pricing

2 In Stock

25.00

4,670.00

150.00

#84-074

S$$819.00
Volume Pricing

5 In Stock

25.00

5,300.00

420.00

#84-075

S$$819.00
\olume Pricing

2 In Stock

25.00

6,000.00

500.00

#17-244

S$1,134.00
Volume Pricing

3 In Stock

25.00

6,500.00

500.00

#17-245

S$1,134.00
\olume Pricing

14 In Stock

25.00

7,000.00

500.00

#17-246

S$1,134.00
Volume Pricing

14 In Stock



https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/270m-cwl-250mm-diameter-011-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/27177/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/295m-cwl-250mm-diameter-011-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/27178/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/346m-cwl-250mm-diameter-014-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/27179/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/360m-cwl-250mm-diameter-014-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/27180/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/40m-cwl-125mm-diameter-2m-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/51650/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/400m-cwl-250mm-diameter-20-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/40942/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/40m-cwl-500mm-diameter-2m-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/51651/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/426m-cwl-250mm-diameter-012-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/27181/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/467m-cwl-250mm-diameter-015-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/27182/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/530m-cwl-250mm-diameter-042-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/27183/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/600m-cwl-250mm-diameter-050m-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/45223/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/650m-cwl-250mm-diameter-050m-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/45224/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/700m-cwl-250mm-diameter-050m-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/45225/
javascript:;

=

#75-125 Ne

|

New
$$1,134.00
25.00 7,500.00 500.00 Launched on our website Volume Pricing 3 In Stock
before appearing in our
latest print catalogs. Be
the first to buy before
anyone else!
2500 8,000.00 500.00 #17-248 S$1,134.00 Contact Us
\olume Pricing
#70-192 Clearance
Clearance
2500 8,500.00 500.00 Availability is limited, so 5$1,134.00 4 In Stock
buy before these products ~oume treing
disappear. Sorry, we
cannot accept returns.
Receive up to 80% off
select products.
2500 9,000.00 500.00 #17-250 S$1,134.00 20+ In Stock
\olume Pricing
25.00 9,500.00 500.00 #17-251 S$1,134.00 20+ In Stock
Volume Pricing
25.00 10,000.00 500.00 #17-252 S$1,134.00 20+ In Stock

\olume Pricing



https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/750m-cwl-250mm-diameter-050m-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/56464/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/800m-cwl-250mm-diameter-050m-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/45227/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/850m-cwl-250mm-diameter-050m-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/53511/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/900m-cwl-250mm-diameter-050m-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/45229/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/950m-cwl-250mm-diameter-050m-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/45230/
javascript:;
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/100m-cwl-250mm-diameter-050m-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/45231/
javascript:;

25.00 10,000.00 4,000.00

#11-999 Clearance

|

Clearance

Availability is limited, so
buy before these products
disappear. Sorry, we
cannot accept returns.
Receive up to 80% off
select products.

S$1,813.00

Contact Us

12.50 10,600.00 1,500.00

#33-144

S$1,008.00

Contact Us

25.00 10,600.00 1,500.00

#33-145 Clearance

|

Clearance

Availability is limited, so
buy before these products
disappear. Sorry, we
cannot accept returns.
Receive up to 80% off
select products.

S$1,813.00

2 In Stock

50.00 10,600.00 1,500.00

#33-146

S$4,130.00

Contact Us

25.00 12,100.00 500.00

#25-723 Clearance

|

Clearance

Availability is limited, so
buy before these products
disappear. Sorry, we
cannot accept returns.
Receive up to 80% off
select products.

S$1,134.00
Volume Pricing

2 In Stock



https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/100m-cwl-250mm-diameter-40-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/40943/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/106m-cwl-125mm-diameter-15-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/2850/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/106m-cwl-250mm-diameter-15-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/2851/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/106m-cwl-500mm-diameter-15-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/2852/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/1200m-cwl-250mm-diameter-050m-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/50221/
javascript:;

25.00 12,400.00 500.00 #17-253 S$1,547.00 13 In Stock
\olume Pricing
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/124m-cwl-250mm-diameter-050m-fwhm-ir-bandpass-filter/45232/
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